VERSATILE NON-COMPLIANT BALLOON
WITH SUPERB CROSSABILITY
PERFECT COMBINATION OF HIGH RBP
WITH ULTRA LOW COMPLIANCE
6F KISSING BALLOON TECHNIQUE
FULLY COMPATIBLE*
Fluydo NC
C A R D I O L O G YI N T E R V E N T I O N A L

Ø
(mm)
ORDER INFORMATION
6 8 12 15 20 30
1.75 ICNC17506 ICNC17508 ICNC17512 ICNC17515 ICNC17520
2.00 ICNC20006 ICNC20008 ICNC20012 ICNC20015 ICNC20020
2.25 ICNC22506 ICNC22508 ICNC22512 ICNC22515 ICNC22520
2.50 ICNC25006 ICNC25008 ICNC25012 ICNC25015 ICNC25020 ICNC25030
2.75 ICNC27506 ICNC27508 ICNC27512 ICNC27515 ICNC27520
3.00 ICNC30006 ICNC30008 ICNC30012 ICNC30015 ICNC30020 ICNC30030
3.25 ICNC32506 ICNC32508 ICNC32512 ICNC32515 ICNC32520
3.50 ICNC35006 ICNC35008 ICNC35012 ICNC35015 ICNC35020 ICNC35030
3.75 ICNC37506 ICNC37508 ICNC37512 ICNC37515 ICNC37520
4.00 ICNC40006 ICNC40008 ICNC40012 ICNC40015 ICNC40020
4.50 ICNC45008 ICNC45012 ICNC45015 ICNC45020
5.00 ICNC50008 ICNC50012 ICNC50015 ICNC50020
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)